
Attendance Date  27-Aug-19

SNo E. Code Shift InTime Out Time Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 10.11 15.05 4.54 00:00 4.54 Present

2 2019026 FS 10.05 15.13 5.08 00:00 5.08 Present

3 2019020 FS 10.15 15.06 4.51 00:00 4.51 Present

4 2019031 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

5 2019029 FS 10.08 15.15 5.07 00:00 5.07 Present

6 2019017 FS 10.03 15.01 4.58 00:00 4.58 Present

7 2019018 FS 10.13 15.03 4.50 00:00 4.50 Present

8 2019003 FS 10.04 15.11 5.07 00:00 5.07 Present

9 2019002 FS 10.13 15.16 5.03 00:00 5.03 Present

10 2019016 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

11 2019019 FS 10.06 15.02 4.56 00:00 4.56 Present

12 2019025 FS 10.01 15.09 5.08 00:00 5.08 Present

13 2019024 FS 10.09 15.17 5.08 00:00 5.08 Present

14 2019021 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

15 2019032 FS 10.14 15.18 5.04 00:00 5.04 Present

16 2019033 FS 10.18 15.14 4.56 00:00 4.56 Present

17 2019008 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

18 2019001 FS 10.12 15.08 4.56 00:00 4.56 Present

19 2019007 FS 10.10 15.02 4.52 00:00 4.52 Present

20 2019014 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

21 2019015 FS 10.07 15.21 5.14 00:00 5.14 Present

Attendance Date  28-Aug-19

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

2 2019026 FS 10.09 15.18 5.09 00:00 5.09 Present

3 2019020 FS 10.16 15.07 4.51 00:00 4.51 Present

4 2019031 FS 10.03 15.11 5.08 00:00 5.08 Present

5 2019029 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

6 2019017 FS 10.15 15.03 4.48 00:00 4.48 Present

7 2019018 FS 10.01 15.09 5.08 00:00 5.08 Present

8 2019003 FS 10.05 15.14 5.09 00:00 5.09 Present

9 2019002 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

10 2019016 FS 10.06 15.13 5.07 00:00 5.07 Present

11 2019019 FS 10.12 15.04 4.52 00:00 4.52 Present

12 2019025 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

13 2019024 FS 10.14 15.06 4.52 00:00 4.52 Present

14 2019021 FS 10.22 15.21 4.59 00:00 4.59 Present

15 2019032 FS 10.13 15.16 5.03 00:00 5.03 Present

16 2019033 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

17 2019008 FS 10.21 15.05 4.44 00:00 4.44 Present

18 2019001 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

19 2019007 10.08 15.15 5.07 00:00 5.07 Present

20 2019014 10.10 15.20 5.10 00:00 5.10 Present

21 2019015 FS 10.18 15.02 4.44 00:00 4.44 Present

Attendance Date  29-Aug-19

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 10.11 15.03 4.52 00:00 4.52 Present

2 2019026 FS 10.03 15.15 5.12 00:00 5.12 Present

3 2019020 FS 10.12 15.09 4.57 00:00 4.57 Present

4 2019031 FS 10.06 15.12 5.06 00:00 5.06 Present

5 2019029 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

6 2019017 FS 10.19 15.13 4.54 00:00 4.54 Present

7 2019018 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

8 2019003 FS 10.10 15.04 4.54 00:00 4.54 Present

9 2019002 FS 10.07 15.08 5.01 00:00 5.01 Present

10 2019016 FS 10.14 15.10 4.56 00:00 4.56 Present

11 2019019 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

12 2019025 FS 10.09 15.14 5.05 00:00 5.05 Present

13 2019024 FS 10.20 15.20 5.00 00:00 5.00 Present

14 2019021 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

15 2019032 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

16 2019033 FS 10.13 15.07 4.54 00:00 4.54 Present

17 2019008 FS 10.08 15.16 5.08 00:00 5.08 Present

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

Company: Ramkrishna College of Education                                 
Printed On : Oct 01 2019 06:02

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR



18 2019001 FS 10.15 15.05 4.50 00:00 4.50 Present

19 2019007 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

20 2019014 FS 10.21 15.06 4.45 00:00 4.45 Present

21 2019015 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

Attendance Date  30-Aug-19

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 10.10 15.13 5.03 00:00 5.03 Present

2 2019026 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

3 2019020 FS 10.13 15.03 4.50 00:00 4.50 Present

4 2019031 FS 10.04 15.10 5.06 00:00 5.06 Present

5 2019029 FS 10.14 15.07 4:53 00:00 4:53 Present

6 2019017 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

7 2019018 FS 10.19 15.05 4:46 00:00 4:46 Present

8 2019003 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

9 2019002 FS 10.20 15.08 4:48 00:00 4:48 Present

10 2019016 FS 10.25 15.04 4:39 00:00 4:39 Present

11 2019019 FS 10.21 15.21 5:00 00:00 5:00 Present

12 2019025 FS 10.12 15.20 5:08 00:00 5:08 Present

13 2019024 FS 10.03 15.11 5:08 00:00 5:08 Present

14 2019021 FS 10.15 15.22 5:07 00:00 5:07 Present

15 2019032 FS 10.17 15.06 4:49 00:00 4:49 Present

16 2019033 FS 10.07 15.12 5:05 00:00 5:05 Present

17 2019008 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

18 2019001 FS 10.22 15.14 4:52 00:00 4:52 Present

19 2019007 FS 10:09 15.05 4:56 00:00 4:56 Present

20 2019014 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

21 2019015 FS 10.06 15.10 4:56 00:00 4:56 Present

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 00:00 Absent

2 2019026 FS 00:00 Absent

3 2019020 FS 00:00 Absent

4 2019031 FS 00:00 Absent

5 2019029 FS 00:00 Absent

6 2019017 FS 00:00 Absent

7 2019018 FS 00:00 Absent

8 2019003 FS 00:00 Absent

9 2019002 FS 00:00 Absent

10 2019016 FS 00:00 Absent

11 2019019 FS 00:00 Absent

12 2019025 FS 00:00 Absent

13 2019024 FS 00:00 Absent

14 2019021 FS 00:00 Absent

15 2019032 FS 00:00 Absent

16 2019033 FS 00:00 Absent

17 2019008 FS 00:00 Absent

18 2019001 FS 00:00 Absent

19 2019007 FS 00:00 Absent

20 2019014 FS 00:00 Absent

21 2019015 FS 00:00 Absent

Attendance Date 01-Sep-19

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 00:00 Absent

2 2019026 FS 00:00 Absent

3 2019020 FS 00:00 Absent

4 2019031 FS 00:00 Absent

5 2019029 FS 00:00 Absent

6 2019017 FS 00:00 Absent

7 2019018 FS 00:00 Absent

8 2019003 FS 00:00 Absent

9 2019002 FS 00:00 Absent

10 2019016 FS 00:00 Absent

11 2019019 FS 00:00 Absent

12 2019025 FS 00:00 Absent

13 2019024 FS 00:00 Absent

14 2019021 FS 00:00 Absent

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDAL

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

SIRAJ  MONDAL

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

Attendance Date  31-Aug-19

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA



15 2019032 FS 00:00 Absent

16 2019033 FS 00:00 Absent

17 2019008 FS 00:00 Absent

18 2019001 FS 00:00 Absent

19 2019007 FS 00:00 Absent

20 2019014 FS 00:00 Absent

21 2019015 FS 00:00 Absent

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

2 2019026 FS 10:09 15:07 4:58 00:00 4:58 Present

3 2019020 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

4 2019031 FS 10:16 15:10 4:54 00:00 4:54 Present

5 2019029 FS 10:08 15:05 4:57 00:00 4:57 Present

6 2019017 FS 10:03 15:16 5:13 00:00 5:13 Present

7 2019018 FS 10:20 15:14 4:54 00:00 4:54 Present

8 2019003 FS 10:07 15:11 5:04 00:00 5:04 Present

9 2019002 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

10 2019016 FS 10:05 15:09 5:04 00:00 5:04 Present

11 2019019 FS 10:10 15:06 4:56 00:00 4:56 Present

12 2019025 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

13 2019024 FS 10:11 15:20 5:09 00:00 5;09 Present

14 2019021 FS 10:20 15:15 5:05 00:00 5:05 Present

15 2019032 FS 10:13 15:12 4:59 00:00 4:59 Present

16 2019033 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

17 2019008 FS 10:19 15:18 4:59 00:00 4:59 Present

18 2019001 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

19 2019007 FS 10:04 15:13 5:09 00:00 5:09 Present

20 2019014 FS 10:15 15:03 4:48 00:00 4:48 Present

21 2019015 FS 10:22 15:20 4:58 00:00 4:58 Present

Attendance Date  03-Sep-19

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 10.11 15.02 4:51 00:00 4:51 Present

2 2019026 FS 10.03 15.12 5:09 00:00 5:09 Present

3 2019020 FS 10.16 15.20 5:04 00:00 5:04 Present

4 2019031 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

5 2019029 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

6 2019017 FS 10.06 15.09 5:03 00:00 5:03 Present

7 2019018 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

8 2019003 FS 10.10 15.19 5:09 00:00 5:09 Present

9 2019002 FS 10.09 15.07 4:58 00:00 4:58 Present

10 2019016 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

11 2019019 FS 10.15 15.13 4:58 00:00 4:58 Present

12 2019025 FS 10.02 15.03 5:01 00:00 5:01 Present

13 2019024 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

14 2019021 FS 10.03 15.15 5:12 00:00 5:12 Present

15 2019032 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

16 2019033 FS 10.12 15.22 5:10 00:00 5:10 Present

17 2019008 FS 10.20 15.08 4:48 00:00 4:48 Present

18 2019001 FS 10.07 15.17 5:10 00:00 5:10 Present

19 2019007 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

20 2019014 FS 10.14 15.03 4:49 00:00 4:49 Present

21 2019015 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 10.11 15.03 4:52 00:00 4:52 Present

2 2019026 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

3 2019020 FS 10.02 15.05 5:03 00:00 5:03 Present

4 2019031 FS 10.09 15.12 5:03 00:00 5:03 Present

5 2019029 FS 10.12 15.09 4:57 00:00 4:57 Present

6 2019017 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

7 2019018 FS 10.22 15.15 4:53 00:00 4:53 Present

8 2019003 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

9 2019002 FS 10.10 15.11 5:01 00:00 5:01 Present

10 2019016 FS 10.16 15.21 5:05 00:00 5:05 Present

11 2019019 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDAL

BANASRI   SARKAR

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SIRAJ  MONDAL

Attendance Date  02-Sep-19

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

Attendance Date  04-Sep-19

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH



12 2019025 FS 10.05 15.10 5:05 00:00 5:05 Present

13 2019024 FS 10.13 15.17 5:04 00:00 5:04 Present

14 2019021 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

15 2019032 FS 10.08 15.04 4:56 00:00 4:56 Present

16 2019033 FS 10.03 15.08 5:05 00:00 5:05 Present

17 2019008 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

18 2019001 FS 10.20 15.16 4:56 00:00 4:56 Present

19 2019007 FS 10.07 15.02 4:55 00:00 4:55 Present

20 2019014 FS 10.15 15.20 5:05 00:00 5:05 Present

21 2019015 FS 10.21 15.13 4:52 00:00 4:52 Present

Attendance Date  05-Sep-19

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 10:13 15:05 4:52 00:00 4:52 Present

2 2019026 FS 10:06 15.20 5:14 00:00 5:14 Present

3 2019020 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

4 2019031 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

5 2019029 FS 10:05 15:06 5:01 00:00 5:01 Present

6 2019017 FS 10.02 15:18 5:16 00:00 5:16 Present

7 2019018 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

8 2019003 FS 10:03 15:10 5:07 00:00 5:07 Present

9 2019002 FS 10:10 15:14 5:04 00:00 5:04 Present

10 2019016 FS 10:20 15:02 4:42 00:00 4:42 Present

11 2019019 FS 10:14 15:16 5:02 00:00 5:02 Present

12 2019025 FS 10:12 15:11 4:59 00:00 4:59 Present

13 2019024 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

14 2019021 FS 10:09 15:04 4:55 00:00 4:55 Present

15 2019032 FS 10:15 15:08 4:53 00:00 4:53 Present

16 2019033 FS 10:04 15:09 5:05 00:00 5:05 Present

17 2019008 FS 10:07 15:13 5:06 00:00 5:06 Present

18 2019001 FS 10:00 15:22 5:22 00:00 5:22 Present

19 2019007 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

20 2019014 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

21 2019015 FS 10:19 15:15 4:56 00:00 4:56 Present

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

2 2019026 FS 10:09 15:11 5:02 00:00 5:02 Present

3 2019020 FS 10:06 15:06 5:00 00:00 5:00 Present

4 2019031 FS 10:07 15:16 4:51 00:00 4:51 Present

5 2019029 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

6 2019017 FS 10:12 15:09 4:57 00:00 4:57 Present

7 2019018 FS 10:02 15:01 4:59 00:00 4:59 Present

8 2019003 FS 10:05 15:05 5:00 00:00 5:00 Present

9 2019002 FS 10:15 15:10 4:55 00:00 4:55 Present

10 2019016 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

11 2019019 FS 10:10 15:14 5:04 00:00 5:04 Present

12 2019025 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

13 2019024 FS 10:03 15:02 4:59 00:00 4:59 Present

14 2019021 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

15 2019032 FS 10:08 15:00 4:52 00:00 4:52 Present

16 2019033 FS 10:13 15:08 4:55 00:00 4:55 Present

17 2019008 FS 10:19 15:21 5:02 00:00 5:02 Present

18 2019001 FS 10:00 15:07 5:07 00:00 5:07 Present

19 2019007 FS 10:20 15:19 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

20 2019014 FS 10:16 15:15 4:59 00:00 4:59 Present

21 2019015 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

Attendance Date  07-Sep-19

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 00:00 Absent

2 2019026 FS 00:00 Absent

3 2019020 FS 00:00 Absent

4 2019031 FS 00:00 Absent

5 2019029 FS 00:00 Absent

6 2019017 FS 00:00 Absent

7 2019018 FS 00:00 Absent

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

Attendance Date  06-Sep-19

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS



8 2019003 FS 00:00 Absent

9 2019002 FS 00:00 Absent

10 2019016 FS 00:00 Absent

11 2019019 FS 00:00 Absent

12 2019025 FS 00:00 Absent

13 2019024 FS 00:00 Absent

14 2019021 FS 00:00 Absent

15 2019032 FS 00:00 Absent

16 2019033 FS 00:00 Absent

17 2019008 FS 00:00 Absent

18 2019001 FS 00:00 Absent

19 2019007 FS 00:00 Absent

20 2019014 FS 00:00 Absent

21 2019015 FS 00:00 Absent

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 00:00 Absent

2 2019026 FS 00:00 Absent

3 2019020 FS 00:00 Absent

4 2019031 FS 00:00 Absent

5 2019029 FS 00:00 Absent

6 2019017 FS 00:00 Absent

7 2019018 FS 00:00 Absent

8 2019003 FS 00:00 Absent

9 2019002 FS 00:00 Absent

10 2019016 FS 00:00 Absent

11 2019019 FS 00:00 Absent

12 2019025 FS 00:00 Absent

13 2019024 FS 00:00 Absent

14 2019021 FS 00:00 Absent

15 2019032 FS 00:00 Absent

16 2019033 FS 00:00 Absent

17 2019008 FS 00:00 Absent

18 2019001 FS 00:00 Absent

19 2019007 FS 00:00 Absent

20 2019014 FS 00:00 Absent

21 2019015 FS 00:00 Absent

Attendance Date  09-Sep-19

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 10:13 15:06 4:53 00:00 4:53 Present

2 2019026 FS 10:17 15:09 4:52 00:00 4:52 Present

3 2019020 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

4 2019031 FS 10:10 15:11 5:01 00:00 5:01 Present

5 2019029 FS 10:14 15:10 4:56 00:00 4:56 Present

6 2019017 FS 10:10 15:03 4:53 00:00 4:53 Present

7 2019018 FS 10:14 15:07 4:53 00:00 4:53 Present

8 2019003 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

9 2019002 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

10 2019016 FS 10:11 15:09 4:58 00:00 4:58 Present

11 2019019 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

12 2019025 FS 10:17 15:06 4:49 00:00 4:49 Present

13 2019024 FS 10:14 15:12 4:58 00:00 4:58 Present

14 2019021 FS 10:12 15:12 5:00 00:00 5:00 Present

15 2019032 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

16 2019033 FS 10:12 15:12 5:00 00:00 5:00 Present

17 2019008 FS 10:15 15:03 4:48 00:00 4:48 Present

18 2019001 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

19 2019007 FS 10:18 15:08 4:50 00:00 4:50 Present

20 2019014 FS 10:14 15:07 4:53 00:00 4:53 Present

21 2019015 FS 10:15 15:07 4:52 00:00 4:52 Present

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 10.11 15.12 5:01 00:00 5:01 Present

2 2019026 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

3 2019020 FS 10.19 15.15 4:56 00:00 4:56 Present

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

Attendance Date  08-Sep-19

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SIRAJ  MONDAL

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDAL

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

Attendance Date  10-Sep-19

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL



4 2019031 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

5 2019029 FS 10.09 15.09 5:00 00:00 5:00 Present

6 2019017 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

7 2019018 FS 10.12 15.02 4:50 00:00 4:50 Present

8 2019003 FS 10.00 15.06 5:06 00:00 5:06 Present

9 2019002 FS 10.17 15.00 4:43 00:00 4:43 Present

10 2019016 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

11 2019019 FS 10.08 15.11 5:03 00:00 5:03 Present

12 2019025 FS 10.20 15.05 4:45 00:00 4:45 Present

13 2019024 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

14 2019021 FS 10.16 15.16 5:00 00:00 5:00 Present

15 2019032 FS 10.10 15.03 4:53 00:00 4:53 Absent

16 2019033 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

17 2019008 FS 10.15 15.20 5:05 00:00 5:05 Present

18 2019001 FS 10.05 15.23 5:18 00:00 5:18 Present

19 2019007 FS 10.02 15.07 5:05 00:00 5:05 Present

20 2019014 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

21 2019015 FS 10.22 15.10 4:48 00:00 4:48 Present

Attendance Date  11-Sep-19

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

2 2019026 FS 10.09 15.09 5:00 00:00 5:00 Present

3 2019020 FS 10.15 15.15 5:00 00:00 5:00 Present

4 2019031 FS 10.12 15.08 4:56 00:00 4:56 Present

5 2019029 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

6 2019017 FS 10.19 15.06 4:47 00:00 4:47 Present

7 2019018 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

8 2019003 FS 10.03 15.12 5:09 00:00 5:09 Present

9 2019002 FS 10.10 15.01 4:51 00:00 4:51 Present

10 2019016 FS 10.20 15.20 5:00 00:00 5:00 Present

11 2019019 FS 10.16 15.11 4:55 00:00 4:55 Present

12 2019025 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

13 2019024 FS 10.02 15.13 5:11 00:00 5:11 Present

14 2019021 FS 10.05 15.22 5:17 00:00 5:17 Present

15 2019032 FS 10.18 15.03 4:45 00:00 4:45 Present

16 2019033 FS 10.22 15.07 4:45 00:00 4:45 Present

17 2019008 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

18 2019001 FS 10.00 15.19 5:19 00:00 5:19 Present

19 2019007 FS 10.23 15.00 4:37 00:00 4:37 Present

20 2019014 FS 10.17 15.17 5:00 00:00 5:00 Present

21 2019015 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 10.03 15.09 5:06 00:00 5:06 Present

2 2019026 FS 10.15 15.07 4:52 00:00 4:52 Present

3 2019020 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

4 2019031 FS 10.08 15.11 5:03 00:00 5:03 Present

5 2019029 FS 10.22 15.06 4:44 00:00 4:44 Present

6 2019017 FS 10.07 15.19 5:12 00:00 5:12 Present

7 2019018 FS 10.10 15.15 5:05 00:00 5:05 Present

8 2019003 FS 10.09 15.20 5:11 00:00 5:11 Present

9 2019002 FS 10.12 15.16 5:04 00:00 5:04 Present

10 2019016 FS 10.20 15.17 4:57 00:00 4:57 Present

11 2019019 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

12 2019025 FS 10.14 15.00 4:46 00:00 4:46 Present

13 2019024 FS 10.01 15.04 5:03 00:00 5:03 Present

14 2019021 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

15 2019032 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

16 2019033 FS 10.16 15.13 4:57 00:00 4:57 Present

17 2019008 FS 10.23 15.03 4:40 00:00 4:40 Present

18 2019001 FS 10.19 15.21 5:02 00:00 5:02 Present

19 2019007 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

20 2019014 FS 10.11 15.18 5:07 00:00 5:07 Present

21 2019015 FS 10.00 15.02 5:02 00:00 5:02 Present

Attendance Date  13-Sep-19

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SIRAJ  MONDAL

Attendance Date  12-Sep-19

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDAL

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021



SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

2 2019026 FS 10:06 15:12 5:06 00:00 5:06 Present

3 2019020 FS 10:10 15:04 4:54 00:00 4:54 Present

4 2019031 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

5 2019029 FS 10:15 15:15 5:00 00:00 5:00 Present

6 2019017 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

7 2019018 FS 10:23 15:03 4:40 00:00 4:40 Present

8 2019003 FS 10:07 15:07 5:00 00:00 5:00 Present

9 2019002 FS 10:20 15:20 5:00 00:00 5:00 Present

10 2019016 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

11 2019019 FS 10:09 15:06 4:57 00:00 5:57 Present

12 2019025 FS 10:21 15:11 4:50 00:00 4:50 Present

13 2019024 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

14 2019021 FS 10:00 15:10 5:10 00:00 5:10 Present

15 2019032 FS 10:05 15:08 5:03 00:00 5:03 Present

16 2019033 FS 10:11 15:00 4:49 00:00 4:49 Present

17 2019008 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

18 2019001 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

19 2019007 FS 10:04 15:13 5:09 00:00 5:09 Present

20 2019014 FS 10:14 15:09 4:55 00:00 4:55 Present

21 2019015 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 00:00 Absent

2 2019026 FS 00:00 Absent

3 2019020 FS 00:00 Absent

4 2019031 FS 00:00 Absent

5 2019029 FS 00:00 Absent

6 2019017 FS 00:00 Absent

7 2019018 FS 00:00 Absent

8 2019003 FS 00:00 Absent

9 2019002 FS 00:00 Absent

10 2019016 FS 00:00 Absent

11 2019019 FS 00:00 Absent

12 2019025 FS 00:00 Absent

13 2019024 FS 00:00 Absent

14 2019021 FS 00:00 Absent

15 2019032 FS 00:00 Absent

16 2019033 FS 00:00 Absent

17 2019008 FS 00:00 Absent

18 2019001 FS 00:00 Absent

19 2019007 FS 00:00 Absent

20 2019014 FS 00:00 Absent

21 2019015 FS 00:00 Absent

Attendance Date  15-Sep-19

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 00:00 Absent

2 2019026 FS 00:00 Absent

3 2019020 FS 00:00 Absent

4 2019031 FS 00:00 Absent

5 2019029 FS 00:00 Absent

6 2019017 FS 00:00 Absent

7 2019018 FS 00:00 Absent

8 2019003 FS 00:00 Absent

9 2019002 FS 00:00 Absent

10 2019016 FS 00:00 Absent

11 2019019 FS 00:00 Absent

12 2019025 FS 00:00 Absent

13 2019024 FS 00:00 Absent

14 2019021 FS 00:00 Absent

15 2019032 FS 00:00 Absent

16 2019033 FS 00:00 Absent

17 2019008 FS 00:00 Absent

18 2019001 FS 00:00 Absent

19 2019007 FS 00:00 Absent

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

Attendance Date  14-Sep-19

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR



20 2019014 FS 00:00 Absent

21 2019015 FS 00:00 Absent

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 10.03 15.12 5:09 00:00 5:09 Present

2 2019026 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

3 2019020 FS 10.21 15.09 4:48 00:00 4:48 Present

4 2019031 FS 10.19 15.07 4:48 00:00 4:48 Present

5 2019029 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

6 2019017 FS 10.01 15.01 5:00 00:00 5:00 Absent

7 2019018 FS 10.18 15.00 4:42 00:00 4:42 Present

8 2019003 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

9 2019002 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

10 2019016 FS 10.15 15.15 5:00 00:00 5:00 Present

11 2019019 FS 10.05 15.03 4:58 00:00 4:58 Present

12 2019025 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

13 2019024 FS 10.10 15.20 5:10 00:00 5:10 Present

14 2019021 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

15 2019032 FS 10.02 15.06 5:04 00:00 5;04 Present

16 2019033 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

17 2019008 FS 10.16 15.16 5:00 00:00 5:00 Present

18 2019001 FS 10.09 15.08 4:59 00:00 4:59 Present

19 2019007 FS 10.07 15.05 4:58 00:00 4:58 Present

20 2019014 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

21 2019015 FS 10.12 15.21 5:09 00:00 5:09 Present

Attendance Date  17-Sep-19

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

2 2019026 FS 10.08 15.12 5:04 00:00 5;04 Present

3 2019020 FS 10.12 15.07 4:55 00:00 4:55 Present

4 2019031 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

5 2019029 FS 10.09 15.09 5:00 00:00 5:00 Present

6 2019017 FS 10.19 15.19 5:00 00:00 5:00 Present

7 2019018 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

8 2019003 FS 10.01 15.02 5:01 00:00 5:01 Present

9 2019002 FS 10.10 15.04 4:54 00:00 4:54 Present

10 2019016 FS 10.16 15.03 4:47 00:00 4:47 Present

11 2019019 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

12 2019025 FS 10.00 15.00 5:00 00:00 5:00 Present

13 2019024 FS 10.05 15.17 5:12 00:00 5:12 Present

14 2019021 FS 10.07 15.08 5:01 00:00 5:01 Present

15 2019032 FS 10.13 15.10 4:57 00:00 4:57 Present

16 2019033 FS 10.22 15.20 4:58 00:00 4:58 Present

17 2019008 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

18 2019001 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

19 2019007 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

20 2019014 FS 10.18 15.01 4:43 00:00 4:43 Present

21 2019015 FS 10.06 15.21 5:15 00:00 5:15 Present

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 10.03 15.12 5:09 00:00 5:09 Present

2 2019026 FS 10.05 15.03 4:58 00:00 4:58 Present

3 2019020 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

4 2019031 FS 10.00 15.01 5:01 00:00 5:01 Present

5 2019029 FS 10.12 15.21 5:09 00:00 5:09 Present

6 2019017 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

7 2019018 FS 10.18 15.23 5:05 00:00 5:05 Present

8 2019003 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

9 2019002 FS 10.13 15.09 4:56 00:00 4:56 Present

10 2019016 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

11 2019019 FS 10.06 15.15 5:09 00:00 5:09 Present

12 2019025 FS 10.19 15.18 4:59 00:00 4:59 Present

13 2019024 FS 10.21 15.05 4:44 00:00 4:44 Present

14 2019021 FS 10.10 15.11 5:01 00:00 5:01 Present

15 2019032 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

Attendance Date  16-Sep-19

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

Attendance Date  18-Sep-19

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR



16 2019033 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

17 2019008 FS 10.15 15.16 5:01 00:00 5:01 Present

18 2019001 FS 10.09 15.08 4:59 00:00 4:59 Present

19 2019007 FS 10.07 15.04 4:57 00:00 4:57 Present

20 2019014 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

21 2019015 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

Attendance Date  19-Sep-19

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 10.02 15.03 5:01 00:00 5:01 Present

2 2019026 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

3 2019020 FS 10.12 15.20 5:08 00:00 5:08 Present

4 2019031 FS 10.03 15.09 5:06 00:00 5:06 Present

5 2019029 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

6 2019017 FS 10.00 15.05 5:05 00:00 5:05 Present

7 2019018 FS 10.18 15.07 4:49 00:00 4:49 Present

8 2019003 FS 10.10 15.02 4:52 00:00 4:52 Present

9 2019002 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

10 2019016 FS 10.16 15.08 4:52 00:00 4:52 Present

11 2019019 FS 10.08 15.22 5:14 00:00 5:14 Present

12 2019025 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

13 2019024 FS 10.05 15.04 4:59 00:00 4:59 Present

14 2019021 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

15 2019032 FS 10.20 15.12 4:52 00:00 4:52 Present

16 2019033 FS 10.04 15.19 5:15 00:00 5:15 Present

17 2019008 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

18 2019001 FS 10.17 15.00 4:43 00:00 4:43 Present

19 2019007 FS 10.06 15.10 5:04 00:00 5:04 Present

20 2019014 FS 10.01 15.21 5:20 00:00 5:20 Present

21 2019015 FS 10.22 15.13 4:51 00:00 4:51 Present

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

2 2019026 FS 10.05 15.03 4:58 00:00 4:58 Present

3 2019020 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

4 2019031 FS 10.03 15.11 5:08 00:00 5:08 Present

5 2019029 FS 10.12 15.21 5:09 00:00 5:19 Present

6 2019017 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

7 2019018 FS 10.18 15.12 4:54 00:00 4:54 Present

8 2019003 FS 10.10 15.02 4:52 00:00 4:52 Present

9 2019002 FS 10.13 15.09 4:56 00:00 4:56 Present

10 2019016 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

11 2019019 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

12 2019025 FS 10.19 15.18 4:59 00:00 4:59 Present

13 2019024 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

14 2019021 FS 10.00 15.20 5:20 00:00 5:20 Absent

15 2019032 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

16 2019033 FS 10.21 15.17 4:56 00:00 4:56 Present

17 2019008 FS 10.15 15.00 4:45 00:00 4:45 Present

18 2019001 FS 10.09 15.08 4:59 00:00 4:59 Present

19 2019007 FS 10.07 15.15 5:08 00:00 5:08 Present

20 2019014 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

21 2019015 FS 10.16 15.12 4:56 00:00 4:56 Present

Attendance Date  21-Sep-19

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 00:00 Absent

2 2019026 FS 00:00 Absent

3 2019020 FS 00:00 Absent

4 2019031 FS 00:00 Absent

5 2019029 FS 00:00 Absent

6 2019017 FS 00:00 Absent

7 2019018 FS 00:00 Absent

8 2019003 FS 00:00 Absent

9 2019002 FS 00:00 Absent

10 2019016 FS 00:00 Absent

11 2019019 FS 00:00 Absent

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDAL

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

SIRAJ  MONDAL

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

Attendance Date  20-Sep-19

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH



12 2019025 FS 00:00 Absent

13 2019024 FS 00:00 Absent

14 2019021 FS 00:00 Absent

15 2019032 FS 00:00 Absent

16 2019033 FS 00:00 Absent

17 2019008 FS 00:00 Absent

18 2019001 FS 00:00 Absent

19 2019007 FS 00:00 Absent

20 2019014 FS 00:00 Absent

21 2019015 FS 00:00 Absent

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 00:00 Absent

2 2019026 FS 00:00 Absent

3 2019020 FS 00:00 Absent

4 2019031 FS 00:00 Absent

5 2019029 FS 00:00 Absent

6 2019017 FS 00:00 Absent

7 2019018 FS 00:00 Absent

8 2019003 FS 00:00 Absent

9 2019002 FS 00:00 Absent

10 2019016 FS 00:00 Absent

11 2019019 FS 00:00 Absent

12 2019025 FS 00:00 Absent

13 2019024 FS 00:00 Absent

14 2019021 FS 00:00 Absent

15 2019032 FS 00:00 Absent

16 2019033 FS 00:00 Absent

17 2019008 FS 00:00 Absent

18 2019001 FS 00:00 Absent

19 2019007 FS 00:00 Absent

20 2019014 FS 00:00 Absent

21 2019015 FS 00:00 Absent

Attendance Date  23-Sep-19

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 10.10 15.00 4:50 00:00 4:50 Present

2 2019026 FS 10.18 15.03 4:45 00:00 4:45 Present

3 2019020 FS 10.07 15.07 5:00 00:00 5:00 Present

4 2019031 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

5 2019029 FS 10.02 15.20 5:18 00:00 5:18 Present

6 2019017 FS 10.00 15.04 5:04 00:00 5:04 Present

7 2019018 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

8 2019003 FS 10.14 15.16 5:02 00:00 5:02 Present

9 2019002 FS 10.21 15.02 4:41 00:00 4:41 Absent

10 2019016 FS 10.03 15.19 5:16 00:00 5:16 Present

11 2019019 FS 10.08 15.18 5:10 00:00 5:10 Present

12 2019025 FS 10.15 15.06 4:51 00:00 4:51 Present

13 2019024 FS 10.20 15.22 5:02 00:00 5:02 Present

14 2019021 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

15 2019032 FS 10.21 15.11 4:50 00:00 4:50 Present

16 2019033 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

17 2019008 FS 10.11 15.05 4:54 00:00 4:54 Present

18 2019001 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Present

19 2019007 FS 10.22 15.02 4:40 00:00 4:40 Present

20 2019014 FS 10.06 15.17 5:11 00:00 5:11 Present

21 2019015 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

2 2019026 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

3 2019020 FS 10.10 15.00 4:50 00:00 4:50 Present

4 2019031 FS 10.04 15.14 5:10 00:00 5:10 Present

5 2019029 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

6 2019017 FS 10.15 15.16 5:01 00:00 5:01 Present

7 2019018 FS 10.00 15.01 5:01 00:00 5:01 Present

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDAL

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SIRAJ  MONDAL

Attendance Date  22-Sep-19

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

Attendance Date  24-Sep-19

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS



8 2019003 FS 10.05 15.03 4:58 00:00 4:58 Present

9 2019002 FS 10.20 15.18 4:58 00:00 4:58 Present

10 2019016 FS 10.07 15.02 4:55 00:00 4:55 Present

11 2019019 FS 10.16 15.21 5:05 00:00 5:05 Present

12 2019025 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

13 2019024 FS 10.21 15.04 4:43 00:00 4:43 Present

14 2019021 FS 10.02 15.11 5:09 00:00 5:09 Present

15 2019032 FS 10.14 15.09 4:55 00:00 4:55 Present

16 2019033 FS 10.01 15.17 5:16 00:00 5:16 Present

17 2019008 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

18 2019001 FS 10.19 15.20 5:01 00:00 5:01 Present

19 2019007 FS 10.22 15.05 4:43 00:00 4:43 Present

20 2019014 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

21 2019015 FS 10.17 15.06 4:49 00:00 4:49 Present

Attendance Date  25-Sep-19

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 10.02 15.06 5:04 00:00 5:04 Present

2 2019026 FS 10.18 15.03 4:45 00:00 4:45 Present

3 2019020 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

4 2019031 FS 10.12 15.12 5:00 00:00 5:00 Present

5 2019029 FS 10.15 15.08 4:53 00:00 4:53 Present

6 2019017 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

7 2019018 FS 10.10 15.00 4:50 00:00 4:50 Present

8 2019003 FS 10.14 15.04 4:50 00:00 4:50 Present

9 2019002 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

10 2019016 FS 10.03 15.07 5:04 00:00 5:04 Present

11 2019019 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

12 2019025 FS 10.20 15.09 4:49 00:00 4:49 Present

13 2019024 FS 10.08 15.14 5:06 00:00 5:06 Present

14 2019021 FS 10.16 15.01 4:45 00:00 4:45 Present

15 2019032 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

16 2019033 FS 10.21 15.17 4:56 00:00 4:56 Present

17 2019008 FS 10.17 15.20 5:03 00:00 5:03 Present

18 2019001 FS 10.19 15.15 4:56 00:00 4:56 Present

19 2019007 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

20 2019014 FS 10.01 15.16 5:15 00:00 5:15 Present

21 2019015 FS 10.22 15.11 4:49 00:00 4:49 Present

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 10.10 15.00 4:50 00:00 4:50 Absent

2 2019026 FS 10.12 15.11 4:59 00:00 4:59 Present

3 2019020 FS 10.05 15.21 5:16 00:00 5:16 Present

4 2019031 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

5 2019029 FS 10.14 15.12 4:58 00:00 4:58 Present

6 2019017 FS 10.00 15.01 5:01 00:00 5:01 Present

7 2019018 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

8 2019003 FS 10.06 15.03 4:57 00:00 4:57 Present

9 2019002 FS 10.15 15.09 4:54 00:00 4:54 Present

10 2019016 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

11 2019019 FS 10.02 15.14 5:12 00:00 5:12 Present

12 2019025 FS 10.20 15.04 4:44 00:00 4:44 Present

13 2019024 FS 10.16 15.13 4:57 00:00 4:57 Present

14 2019021 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

15 2019032 FS 10.03 15.08 5:05 00:00 5:05 Present

16 2019033 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

17 2019008 FS 10.22 15.20 4:58 00:00 4:58 Present

18 2019001 FS 10.19 15.10 4:51 00:00 4:51 Present

19 2019007 FS 10.17 15.06 4:49 00:00 4:49 Present

20 2019014 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

21 2019015 FS 10.23 15.19 4:56 00:00 4:56 Present

Attendance Date  27-Sep-19

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

2 2019026 FS 10.18 15.03 4:45 00:00 4:45 Present

3 2019020 FS 10.13 15.14 5:01 00:00 5:01 Present

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

Attendance Date  26-Sep-19

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL



4 2019031 FS 10.15 15.12 4:57 00:00 4:57 Present

5 2019029 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

6 2019017 FS 10.12 15.21 5:09 00:00 5:09 Present

7 2019018 FS 10.01 15.00 4:59 00:00 4:59 Present

8 2019003 FS 10.14 15.20 5:06 00:00 5:06 Present

9 2019002 FS 10.00 15.05 5:05 00:00 5:05 Present

10 2019016 FS 10.22 15.07 4:45 00:00 4:45 Present

11 2019019 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

12 2019025 FS 10.20 15.08 4:48 00:00 4:48 Present

13 2019024 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

14 2019021 FS 10.16 15.01 4:45 00:00 4:45 Present

15 2019032 FS 10.10 15.25 5:15 00:00 5:15 Present

16 2019033 FS 10.21 15.17 4:56 00:00 4:56 Present

17 2019008 FS 10.19 15.16 4:57 00:00 4:57 Present

18 2019001 FS 10.23 15.22 4:59 00:00 4:59 Present

19 2019007 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

20 2019014 FS 10.03 15.15 5:12 00:00 5:12 Present

21 2019015 FS 00:00 00:00 00:00 Absent

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 00:00 Absent

2 2019026 FS 00:00 Absent

3 2019020 FS 00:00 Absent

4 2019031 FS 00:00 Absent

5 2019029 FS 00:00 Absent

6 2019017 FS 00:00 Absent

7 2019018 FS 00:00 Absent

8 2019003 FS 00:00 Absent

9 2019002 FS 00:00 Absent

10 2019016 FS 00:00 Absent

11 2019019 FS 00:00 Absent

12 2019025 FS 00:00 Absent

13 2019024 FS 00:00 Absent

14 2019021 FS 00:00 Absent

15 2019032 FS 00:00 Absent

16 2019033 FS 00:00 Absent

17 2019008 FS 00:00 Absent

18 2019001 FS 00:00 Absent

19 2019007 FS 00:00 Absent

20 2019014 FS 00:00 Absent

21 2019015 FS 00:00 Absent

Attendance Date  29-Sep-19

SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 00:00 Absent

2 2019026 FS 00:00 Absent

3 2019020 FS 00:00 Absent

4 2019031 FS 00:00 Absent

5 2019029 FS 00:00 Absent

6 2019017 FS 00:00 Absent

7 2019018 FS 00:00 Absent

8 2019003 FS 00:00 Absent

9 2019002 FS 00:00 Absent

10 2019016 FS 00:00 Absent

11 2019019 FS 00:00 Absent

12 2019025 FS 00:00 Absent

13 2019024 FS 00:00 Absent

14 2019021 FS 00:00 Absent

15 2019032 FS 00:00 Absent

16 2019033 FS 00:00 Absent

17 2019008 FS 00:00 Absent

18 2019001 FS 00:00 Absent

19 2019007 FS 00:00 Absent

20 2019014 FS 00:00 Absent

21 2019015 FS 00:00 Absent

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

BIKRAM   BISWAS

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

Attendance Date  28-Sep-19

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SIRAJ  MONDAL

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDAL

JESMIN   KHATUN

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

CHAITI   PAUL

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

ARPITA   MONDAL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

Attendance Date  30-Sep-19

PRIYA  DHALI

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

Department          D.EL.ED 2019-2021



SNo E. Code Shift InTime OutTime Work Dur. OT Tot. Status Remarks

1 2019027 FS 10.02 15.12 5:10 00:00 5:10 Present

2 2019026 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

3 2019020 FS 10.12 15.19 5:07 00:00 5:07 Present

4 2019031 FS 10.01 15.00 4:59 00:00 4:59 Present

5 2019029 FS 10.15 15.03 4:48 00:00 4:48 Present

6 2019017 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

7 2019018 FS 10.22 15.20 4:58 00:00 4:58 Present

8 2019003 FS 10.08 15.04 4:56 00:00 4:56 Present

9 2019002 FS 10.21 15.10 4:49 00:00 4:49 Present

10 2019016 FS 10.19 15.14 4:55 00:00 4:55 Present

11 2019019 FS 10.00 15.09 5:09 00:00 5:09 Present

12 2019025 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

13 2019024 FS 10.09 15.21 5:12 00:00 5:12 Present

14 2019021 FS 10.17 15.17 5:00 00:00 5:00 Present

15 2019032 FS 10.06 15.08 5:02 00:00 5:02 Present

16 2019033 FS 10.23 15.13 4:50 00:00 4:50 Present

17 2019008 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

18 2019001 FS 10.10 15.11 5:01 00:00 5:01 Present

19 2019007 FS 10.03 15.05 5:02 00:00 5:02 Present

20 2019014 FS 0:00 00:00 0:00 Absent

21 2019015 FS 10.19 15.22 5:03 00:00 5:03 Present

BIKRAM   BISWAS

SAMIN   MONDAL

RATAN   BISWAS

SUMAN   BACHHAR

JESMIN   KHATUN

Name

MD.ISLAM  BISWAS

SAMIMA  KHATUN

CHAITI   PAUL

UMASANKAR   MANDAL

TARIK   ANOWAR     

MONDALSIRAJ  MONDAL

PAPIYA   MAHANTA

BANASRI   SARKAR

RAJESH   TIKADAR

ANKAN   DUTTA

ARPITA   MONDAL

SUJAY  SHAIKH

SAHENSHA   MONDAL

SUSMITA   DEBNATH

RIJU  DAS

PRIYA  DHALI


